Restaurant menu

starters

prawn cocktail

smoked salmon

tempura king prawns with chilli sauce
haddock & spring onion fishcakes
cockles and bacon in a cream sauce

pate & toast

garlic mushrooms

Brie wedges in breadcrumbs

salads

grated cheddar cheese

prawn & marie rose sauce
prawn & smoked salmon
Home cooked ham

tuna ( tinned)

Warm chicken & bacon salad

( potatoes , chips £2.75 extra )

60z celtic pride burger with onion rings lettuce tomato

Chicken burger with mayo lettuce & tomato

10.45
11.95

11.95

10.95
12.95
10.45
10.95
10.95

9.95
15.95
21.95
11.95
10.95
21.95

£11.95
£ 8.95

Margharita pizza £ 9.95 hawaiian or pepperoni pizza £ 11.95

BOOKINGS PLEASE FOR THIS MENU & THE EVENING

Phone no. 621698

Prices inclusive of 20% vat and contribution to the golf club

www.cardigangolfclubkitchen.com



http://www.cardigangolfclubkitchen.com/

MIXED GRILL

10 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK

100z RIB - EYE STEAK

RUMP STEAK with pepper sauce

LAMB SHANK in a mint gravy

LAMB STEAK in a mint & honey gravy
GRILLED GAMMON STEAK 100z
HOMEMADE LASAGNE

HOMEMADE COTTAGE PIE

CHICKEN KIEV

HOMEMADE LAMB CASSEROLE
HOMEMADE STEAK PIE

HOMEMADE CHICKEN BACON& LEEK PIE
FRESH SALMON STEAK -- potatoes & salad
GOLDEN BREADED SCAMPI

BATTERED COD FILLET

BREADED PLAICE

BREADED SEAFOOD PLATTER
VEGETABLE LASAGNE

MUSHROOM STROGANOFF

32.95
29.95
31.95
21.95
21.95
22.50
15.50
13.50
13.25
13.45
17.25
13.45
13.25
20.95
14.50
13.75
13.75
14.25
11.95
12.95

served with chips & peas or New potatoes,jacket

fresh vegetables also available £ 3.95 extra

sweet potatoes available as alternative + £1.95

CHICKEN TIKKA MASSALLA & RICE
CHICKEN KORMA & RICE
CHICKEN JALFREZI & RICE
CHILLI CON CARNE & RICE
VEGETABLE CURRY & RICE
served with rice and chips £1 extra

FOR INFORMATION ON FOOD ALLERGIES AND

13.45
13.45
13.45
13.25
13.25

INTOLERANCES PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF



