Restaurant menu

starters	
prawn cocktail	10.45
smoked salmon	11.95
tempura king prawns with chilli sauce	11.95
haddock & spring onion fishcakes	10.95
cockles and bacon in a cream sauce	12.95
pate & toast	10.45
garlic mushrooms	10.95
Brie wedges in breadcrumbs	10.95
grated cheddar cheese prawn & marie rose sauce prawn & smoked salmon Home cooked ham tuna (tinned) Warm chicken & bacon salad (potatoes, chips £2.75 extra)	9.95 15.95 21.95 11.95 10.95 21.95
6oz celtic pride burger with onion rings lettuce tomato	£ 11.95
Chicken burger with mayo lettuce & tomato	£ 8.95
Margharita pizza £ 9.95 hawaiian or pepperoni pizza £	11.95

BOOKINGS PLEASE FOR THIS MENU & THE EVENING

Phone no. 621698

atartara

Prices inclusive of 20% vat and contribution to the golf club www.cardigangolfclubkitchen.com

MIXED COILI	00.05
MIXED GRILL	32.95
10 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK	29.95
10oz RIB - EYE STEAK	31.95
RUMP STEAK with pepper sauce	21.95
LAMB SHANK in a mint gravy	21.95
LAMB STEAK in a mint & honey gravy	22.50
GRILLED GAMMON STEAK 10oz	15.50
HOMEMADE LASAGNE	13.50
HOMEMADE COTTAGE PIE	13.25
CHICKEN KIEV	13.45
HOMEMADE LAMB CASSEROLE	17.25
HOMEMADE STEAK PIE	13.45
HOMEMADE CHICKEN BACON& LEEK PIE	13.25
FRESH SALMON STEAK potatoes & salad	20.95
GOLDEN BREADED SCAMPI	14.50
BATTERED COD FILLET	13.75
BREADED PLAICE	13.75
BREADED SEAFOOD PLATTER	14.25
VEGETABLE LASAGNE	11.95
MUSHROOM STROGANOFF	12.95
served with chips & peas or New potatoes,	<u>jacket</u>
fresh vegetables also available £ 3.95 ex	<u>rtra</u>
sweet potatoes available as alternative + a	£1.95
CHICKEN TIKKA MASSALLA & RICE	13.45
CHICKEN KORMA & RICE	13.45
CHICKEN JALFREZI & RICE	13.45
CHILLI CON CARNE & RICE	13.25
VEGETABLE CURRY & RICE	13.25
served with rice and chips £1 extra	

FOR INFORMATION ON FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF